
Society Name Inland Empire Dahlia Society

Date of Show September 18‐19, 2021

Show Location Spokane Fair & Expo Center, Spokane, WA

Show Chairperson Susan Stephens

Name of Prize Name of Dahlia Exhibitor
Best of Show, 1 bloom Snoho Doris Mary Ann Powers
Best of Show, 3 blooms Ashlee Judy Norman
Best AA size, 1 bloom La Luna Benita Jacobsen
Best A size, 1 bloom Vassio Meggos Benita Jacobsen
Best A size, 3 blooms Hollyhill Finlandia Susan Stephens
Best B size, 1 bloom Ryecroft Helen Susan Stephens
Best B size, 3 blooms Ashlee Judy Norman
Best BB size, 1 bloom Parkland Rave Mary Ann Powers
Best BB size, 3 blooms Hollyhill Black Beauty Nicki Farrell
Best M size, 1 bloom Peaches N Cream Pat Bentley
Best M size, 3 blooms Hollyhill Lover Boy Nicki Farrell
Best Ball, 1 bloom Snoho Doris Mary Ann Powers
Best Ball, 3 blooms Snoho Doris Benita Jacobsen
Best MB, 1 bloom Caitlin's Joy Brian Desautel
Best Pompon, 1 bloom Koko Puff Carrie Poquette
Best Stellar, 1 bloom Irish Blackhart Judy Norman
Best Waterlily, 1 bloom Ruthie G Claudia Biggs
Best Waterlily, 3 blooms Pam Howden Nicki Farrell
Best Anemone, 1 bloom Alpen Fury Dennis Tayer
Best Novelty Open, 1 bloom Tyr Laura Laura Tayer
Best Collarette, 1 bloom Alpen Diamond Marc Norman
Best Orchid, 1 bloom Destiny's Blessings Claudia Biggs
Best Orchette, 1 bloom Raeann's Gemini Claudia Biggs
Best Orchette, 3 blooms Raeann's Gemini Claudia Biggs
Best Single, 1 bloom Tyr Rose Laura Tayer

Best Mignon Single, 1 bloom Lupin Tori Marc Norman

Best Laciniated, 1 bloom Allen's Pink Treasure Darcy Bentley

Best Vase of 5 Miniatures Crazy 4 Ieasha, Inland National, Susan Stephens

Josudi Neptune, Polaris & Telstar

Remembering Florian Erhart Belle of Barmera  Susan Stephens



Dahlia of the Year Ketchup & Mustard Darcy Bentley

In Memory of Dawn Anselmo Inland National Susan Stephens

People's Choice AC Ben Darcy Bentley

Best Pre-1950 Introduction Little Beeswings Dennis Tayer

Smallest Pompon Rocco Susan Stephens

Best 2nd Year Seedling Brian Desautel

Best Arrangement "Father's Day" Nicki Farrell

Arrangement Sweepstakes Nicki Farrell

Best Dahlia Bouquet Laura Tayer

Best Dahlia Basket Glencoe Zing Susan Stephens

Novice Sweepstakes Carrie Poquette

Amateur Sweepstakes Mary Ann Powers

Open Sweepstakes Benita Jacobsen

Grand Sweepstakes Benita Jacobsen

Amateur AA size, 1 bloom Inland Dynasty Mary Ann Powers

Open AA size, 1 bloom La Luna Benita Jacobsen

Amateur A size, 1 bloom Hollyhill Finlandia Susan Stephens

Open A size, 1 bloom Vassio Meggos Benita Jacobsen

Amateur B size, 1 bloom Ryecroft Helen Susan Stephens

Open B size, 1 bloom Hapet Perfekt Pat Bentley

Novice BB size, 1 bloom Bluetiful Trey Apel

Amateur BB size, 1 bloom Parkland Rave Mary Ann Powers

Open BB size, 1 bloom Barbarry Melody Pat Bentley

Novice M size, 1 bloom Moonstruck Carrie Poquette

Amateur M size, 1 bloom Nana's Lil Cam Mary Ann Powers

Open M Size, 1 bloom Peaches N Cream Pat Bentley

Amateur Ball, 1 bloom Snoho Doris Mary Ann Powers

Open Ball, 1 bloom Cornel Bronze Don Howell

Open Miniature Ball, 1 bloom Caitlin's Joy Brian Desautel

Novice Pompon, 1 bloom Koko Puff Carrie Poquette

Open Stellar, 1 bloom Irish Blackhart Judy Norman

Open Waterlily, 1 bloom Ruthie G Claudia Biggs

Open Anemone, 1 bloom Alpen Fury Dennis Tayer

Open Novelty Open, 1 bloom Tyr Laura Laura Tayer

Open Collarette, 1 bloom Alpen Diamond Marc Norman

Open Orchid, 1 bloom Destiny's Blessings Claudia Biggs

Open Orchette, 1 bloom Raeann's Gemini Benita Jacobsen

Open Single, 1 bloom Tyr Rose Laura Tayer



Open Mignon Single, 1 bloom Lupin Tori Marc Norman

Amateur A size, 3 blooms Hollyhill Finlandia Susan Stephens

Amateur B size, 3 blooms Bode Mary Ann Powers

Open B size, 3 blooms Ashlee Judy Norman

Amateur BB size, 3 blooms Parkland Rave Mary Ann Powers

Open BB size, 3 blooms Hollyhill Black Beauty Nicki Farrell

Open M size, 3 blooms Hollyhill Lover Boy Nicki Farrell

Open Ball, 3 blooms Snoho Doris Benita Jacobsen

Open Waterlily, 3 blooms Pam Howden Nicki Farrell

Open Orchette, 3 blooms Raeann's Gemini Claudia Biggs


